
Videocon Telecommunications Limited 

Other Claims Summary (Form F) as on August 31, 2018 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
(Amount in INR) 

S.No. Name of Creditor Amount Claimed  Amount Admitted Contingent Claim 
1 IBM India Pvt. Ltd.  1,352,539,824  - 1,352,539,824 

  Total 1,352,539,824   -  1,352,539,824 
 

Note: Contingent claims include claims which are subject to disputes pending before various authorities 

The list is updated as on August 31, 2018 and the amount admitted has been mentioned as per verification and collation of 
available information. The same may be updated/ revised as per additional information received. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


